
 
 
 
 
 

 
“WORK OUT WEDNESDAYS” 
 
Let your brain do the work and come to the ILC for specialist subject support  
or self study!  
 
Every Wednesday 3:15-4pm in the ILC. 
 

Date:  Teachers 
Initials:  

Subject Specialist: Location and time: 

 
Wednesday 8th October 

TBU/CHI/LBL Geography, History.   3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 15th October TBU/CHI/MBU/
CYE 

French , Art, Photography. 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 22nd October TBU/CHI/ BJA German, Health and Social, RPE, PE. Electronics. 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 5th November  TBU/CHI French, Business, DT, Hospitality and Catering and 
Food and Nutrition.  

3:10-4pm  
ILC 

*Wednesday 12th November  TBU/CHI MOCKS  3:10-4pm  
ILC 



*Wednesday 19th November  TBU/CHI MOCKS  3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 26th November  TBU/CHI/BJA German,History, Computing.  3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 3rd December TBU/CHI Health and Social Care, Art, Photography. 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 10th December  TBU/CHI/KPE French, Health and Social, RPE, PE  3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 17th December  
(Christmas themed) 

CHI/TBU Geography, Business, DT, Hospitality and Catering and 
Food and Nutrition.  

3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 7th January  TBU/CHI/ BJA Art, Computing, German  3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 14th January  
 

TBU/CHI/LBL French, Health and Social Care, History.  3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 21st January  
 

TBU/CHI/KPE/T
AS 

PE RPE.  3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 28th January  
 

TBU/CHI/ BJA Geography, Business, German 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 4th February  
 

TBU/CHI/LBL  History, Computing.  3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 11th February  
 

TBU/CHI/CYE Health and Social Care, Art. 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 25th February  
 

TBU/CHI/BJA/K
PE/TAS 

French, German, Health and Social, RPE, PE 3:10-4pm  
ILC 



Wednesday 4th March  
 

TBU/CHI  Geography, Business, DT, Hospitality and Catering and 
Food and Nutrition.  

3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 11th March TBU/CHI/TAS Art, RPE.  3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 18th March  TBU/ BJA Health and Social Care, German 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 25th March TBU/KPE French, PE, Electronics.  3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 15th April   TBU/LBL French, Geography, Business, History. 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday  22nd April   TBU (Open to all subject specialist to drop in) 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday  29th April   TBU (Open to all subject specialist to drop in) 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 6th May  TBU (Open to all subject specialist to drop in) 3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 13th May  CHI KS4 Exam Window 
(All subject specialist can drop in) 

3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 20th May  CHI KS4 Exam Window 
(All subject specialist can drop in) 

3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 3th May  CHI KS4 Exam Window 
(All subject specialist can drop in) 

3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 10th June  CHI KS4 Exam Window 
(All subject specialist can drop in) 

3:10-4pm  
ILC 



Wednesday 17th June CHI KS4 Exam Window 
(All subject specialist can drop in) 

3:10-4pm  
ILC 

Wednesday 24th June CHI  KS4 Exam Window 
(All subject specialist can drop in) 

3:10-4pm  
ILC 

 
 
 
 
 


